


We are Halal-Certified
The halal certificate issued by the Federation of 
Muslim Associations in Brazil – FAMBRAS certifies that 
Avine’s production process respects the principles of 
Islam, in addition to complying with the strict quality 
standard required by the rules of the Islamic Laws.

Maintains the same egg 
white-to-yolk ratio as fresh eggs

Enables consistent recipe 
replication without compromising 
quality or nutritional value

Great for the production of cakes, 
cookies, omelets and breads

Ingredients: Whole egg

Rich in albumin

Adds aeration to your 
recipes

Ideal for meringues, 
marshmallows, soufflles 
and beverage clarification

Ingredients: Egg white

Eliminates egg smells

Provides richness and 
emulsification

Perfect for custards, 
sauces and glazing

Ingredients: Egg yolk

Just Eggs
Frozen Pasteurized Whole Eggs

5kg Plastic Bag

Just Egg Yolks
Frozen Pasteurized Egg Yolks

5kg Plastic Bag

Just Egg Whites
Frozen Pasteurized Egg Whites

5kg Plastic Bag
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Serving per packaging: 100
Serving: 50g (1/4 cup)

* Percentage of daily values 
provideded by the potion

Calories

Total Carbohydrate (g)

 Total Sugar (g)

 Added Sugar (g)

Protein (g)

Total Fat (g)

 Saturated Fat (g)

 Trans Fat (g)

Dietary fiber (g)

Sodium (g)

100g

138

2,9

2,9

0

13

8,8

2,6

0 

0

136

50g

69

1,4

1,4

0

6,5

4,4

1,3

0

0

80

%VD*

3

0

0

13

7

7

0

0
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Serving per packaging: 100
Serving: 50g (1/4 cup)

* Percentage of daily values 
provideded by the potion

Calories

Total Carbohydrate (g)

 Total Sugar (g)

 Added Sugar (g)

Protein (g)

Total Fat (g)

 Saturated Fat (g)

 Trans Fat (g)

Dietary fiber (g)

Sodium (g)

100g

58

0

0

0

13

0

0

0

0

160

50g

29

0

0

0

6,5

0

0

0

0

80

%VD*

1

0

0

13

0

0

0

0
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Serving per packaging: 100
Serving: 50g (1/4 cup)

* Percentage of daily values 
provideded by the potion

Calories

Total Carbohydrate (g)

 Total Sugar (g)

 Added Sugar (g)

Protein (g)

Total Fat (g)

 Saturated Fat (g)

 Trans Fat (g)

Dietary fiber (g)

Sodium (g)

100g

352

4,5

4,5

0

16

28

8,7

0

0

46

50g

176

2,3

2,3

0

8

15

4,6

0

0

23

%VD*

9

1

0

16

23

23

0

0

1

0408.99.00 
(Just Eggs)

3502.19.00 
(Just Egg Whites) 

0408.19.00 
(Just Egg Yolks) 

20 20,91 350x400

NCM: NET WEIGHT 
PER BOX (KG)

GROSS WEIGHT 
PER BOX (KG)

PRIMARY PACKAGING
DIMENSIONS (MM)

4 units 365 x 290 x 270 10x7 12 months

UNITS
PER BOX

SECONDARY PACKAGING
DIMENSIONS (MM) PALLETIZATION SHELF LIFE



Rich in albumin

Adds aeration to your 
recipes

Ideal for meringues, 
marshmallows, soufflles 
and beverage clarification

Ingredients: Egg white

Eliminates egg smells

Provides richness and 
emulsification

Perfect for custards, 
sauces and glazing

Ingredients: Egg yolk

Just Eggs
Frozen Pasteurized Whole Eggs

5kg Plastic Gallon

Just Egg Yolks
Frozen Pasteurized Egg Yolks

5kg Plastic Gallon

Just Egg Whites
Frozen Pasteurized Egg Whites

5kg Plastic Gallon

Maintains the same egg 
white-to-yolk ratio as fresh eggs

Enables consistent recipe 
replication without compromising 
quality or nutritional value

Great for the production of cakes, 
cookies, omelets and breads

Ingredients: Whole egg

We are Halal-Certified
The halal certificate issued by the Federation of 
Muslim Associations in Brazil – FAMBRAS certifies that 
Avine’s production process respects the principles of 
Islam, in addition to complying with the strict quality 
standard required by the rules of the Islamic Laws.
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Serving per packaging: 100
Serving: 50g (1/4 cup)

* Percentage of daily values 
provideded by the potion

Calories

Total Carbohydrate (g)

 Total Sugar (g)

 Added Sugar (g)

Protein (g)

Total Fat (g)

 Saturated Fat (g)

 Trans Fat (g)

Dietary fiber (g)

Sodium (g)

100g

138

2,9

2,9

0

13

8,8

2,6

0 

0

136

50g

69

1,4

1,4

0

6,5

4,4

1,3

0

0

80

%VD*

3

0

0

13

7

7

0

0
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Serving per packaging: 100
Serving: 50g (1/4 cup)

* Percentage of daily values 
provideded by the potion

Calories

Total Carbohydrate (g)

 Total Sugar (g)

 Added Sugar (g)

Protein (g)

Total Fat (g)

 Saturated Fat (g)

 Trans Fat (g)

Dietary fiber (g)

Sodium (g)

100g

58

0

0

0

13

0

0

0

0

160

50g

29

0

0

0

6,5

0

0

0

0

80

%VD*

1

0

0

13

0

0

0

0
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Serving per packaging: 100
Serving: 50g (1/4 cup)

* Percentage of daily values 
provideded by the potion

Calories

Total Carbohydrate (g)

 Total Sugar (g)

 Added Sugar (g)

Protein (g)

Total Fat (g)

 Saturated Fat (g)

 Trans Fat (g)

Dietary fiber (g)

Sodium (g)

100g

352

4,5

4,5

0

16

28

8,7

0

0

46

50g

176

2,3

2,3

0

8

15

4,6

0

0

23

%VD*

9

1

0

16

23

23

0

0

1

0408.99.00 
(Just Eggs)

3502.19.00 
(Just Egg Whites) 

0408.19.00 
(Just Egg Yolks) 

20 24,27 187x276

NCM: NET WEIGHT 
PER BOX (KG)

GROSS WEIGHT 
PER BOX (KG)

PRIMARY PACKAGING
DIMENSIONS (MM)

4 units 365 x 290 x 270 10x7 12 months

UNITS
PER BOX

SECONDARY PACKAGING
DIMENSIONS (MM) PALLETIZATION SHELF LIFE



Contact us:
export@avinealimentos.com  | avinealimentos.com

Contact us:
export@avinealimentos.com  | avinealimentos.com


