



SALES SHEET



Ensure safer consumption by eliminating harmful pathogens



Save time and workforce



Eliminate waste



Extended Shelf Life



Guarantee precising portioning



Gluten-Free



No added preservatives



Free of food coloring



Just Eggs

Frozen Pasteurized Whole Eggs
5kg Plastic Bag

- Maintains the same egg white-to-yolk ratio as fresh eggs
- Enables consistent recipe replication without compromising quality or nutritional value
- Great for the production of cakes, cookies, omelets and breads
- **Ingredients:** Whole egg



Just Egg Whites

Frozen Pasteurized Egg Whites
5kg Plastic Bag

- Rich in albumin
- Adds aeration to your recipes
- Ideal for meringues, marshmallows, souffles and beverage clarification
- **Ingredients:** Egg white



Just Egg Yolks

Frozen Pasteurized Egg Yolks
5kg Plastic Bag

- Eliminates egg smells
- Provides richness and emulsification
- Perfect for custards, sauces and glazing
- **Ingredients:** Egg yolk

Nutrition Facts

Serving per packaging: 100
Serving: 50g (1/4 cup)

	100g	50g	%VD*
Calories	138	69	3
Total Carbohydrate (g)	2,9	1,4	0
Total Sugar (g)	2,9	1,4	
Added Sugar (g)	0	0	0
Protein (g)	13	6,5	13
Total Fat (g)	8,8	4,4	7
Saturated Fat (g)	2,6	1,3	7
Trans Fat (g)	0	0	0
Dietary fiber (g)	0	0	0
Sodium (g)	136	80	4

* Percentage of daily values provided by the portion

Nutrition Facts

Serving per packaging: 100
Serving: 50g (1/4 cup)

	100g	50g	%VD*
Calories	58	29	1
Total Carbohydrate (g)	0	0	0
Total Sugar (g)	0	0	
Added Sugar (g)	0	0	0
Protein (g)	13	6,5	13
Total Fat (g)	0	0	0
Saturated Fat (g)	0	0	0
Trans Fat (g)	0	0	0
Dietary fiber (g)	0	0	0
Sodium (g)	160	80	4

* Percentage of daily values provided by the portion

Nutrition Facts

Serving per packaging: 100
Serving: 50g (1/4 cup)

	100g	50g	%VD*
Calories	352	176	9
Total Carbohydrate (g)	4,5	2,3	1
Total Sugar (g)	4,5	2,3	
Added Sugar (g)	0	0	0
Protein (g)	16	8	16
Total Fat (g)	28	15	23
Saturated Fat (g)	8,7	4,6	23
Trans Fat (g)	0	0	0
Dietary fiber (g)	0	0	0
Sodium (g)	46	23	1

* Percentage of daily values provided by the portion

NCM:	NET WEIGHT PER BOX (KG)	GROSS WEIGHT PER BOX (KG)	PRIMARY PACKAGING DIMENSIONS (MM)	UNITS PER BOX	SECONDARY PACKAGING DIMENSIONS (MM)	PALLETIZATION	SHELF LIFE
0408.99.00 (Just Eggs)	20	20,91	350x400	4 units	365 x 290 x 270	10x7	12 months
3502.19.00 (Just Egg Whites)							
0408.19.00 (Just Egg Yolks)							



We are Halal-Certified

The halal certificate issued by the Federation of Muslim Associations in Brazil – FAMBRAS certifies that Avine's production process respects the principles of Islam, in addition to complying with the strict quality standard required by the rules of the Islamic Laws.



Just Eggs

Frozen Pasteurized Whole Eggs
5kg Plastic Gallon

- Maintains the same egg white-to-yolk ratio as fresh eggs
- Enables consistent recipe replication without compromising quality or nutritional value
- Great for the production of cakes, cookies, omelets and breads
- **Ingredients:** Whole egg



Just Egg Whites

Frozen Pasteurized Egg Whites
5kg Plastic Gallon

- Rich in albumin
- Adds aeration to your recipes
- Ideal for meringues, marshmallows, souffles and beverage clarification
- **Ingredients:** Egg white



Just Egg Yolks

Frozen Pasteurized Egg Yolks
5kg Plastic Gallon

- Eliminates egg smells
- Provides richness and emulsification
- Perfect for custards, sauces and glazing
- **Ingredients:** Egg yolk

Nutrition Facts

Serving per packaging: 100
Serving: 50g (1/4 cup)

	100g	50g	%VD*
Calories	138	69	3
Total Carbohydrate (g)	2,9	1,4	0
Total Sugar (g)	2,9	1,4	
Added Sugar (g)	0	0	0
Protein (g)	13	6,5	13
Total Fat (g)	8,8	4,4	7
Saturated Fat (g)	2,6	1,3	7
Trans Fat (g)	0	0	0
Dietary fiber (g)	0	0	0
Sodium (g)	136	80	4

* Percentage of daily values provided by the portion

Nutrition Facts

Serving per packaging: 100
Serving: 50g (1/4 cup)

	100g	50g	%VD*
Calories	58	29	1
Total Carbohydrate (g)	0	0	0
Total Sugar (g)	0	0	
Added Sugar (g)	0	0	0
Protein (g)	13	6,5	13
Total Fat (g)	0	0	0
Saturated Fat (g)	0	0	0
Trans Fat (g)	0	0	0
Dietary fiber (g)	0	0	0
Sodium (g)	160	80	4

* Percentage of daily values provided by the portion

Nutrition Facts

Serving per packaging: 100
Serving: 50g (1/4 cup)

	100g	50g	%VD*
Calories	352	176	9
Total Carbohydrate (g)	4,5	2,3	1
Total Sugar (g)	4,5	2,3	
Added Sugar (g)	0	0	0
Protein (g)	16	8	16
Total Fat (g)	28	15	23
Saturated Fat (g)	8,7	4,6	23
Trans Fat (g)	0	0	0
Dietary fiber (g)	0	0	0
Sodium (g)	46	23	1

* Percentage of daily values provided by the portion

NCM:	NET WEIGHT PER BOX (KG)	GROSS WEIGHT PER BOX (KG)	PRIMARY PACKAGING DIMENSIONS (MM)	UNITS PER BOX	SECONDARY PACKAGING DIMENSIONS (MM)	PALLETIZATION	SHELF LIFE
0408.99.00 (Just Eggs)	20	24,27	187x276	4 units	365 x 290 x 270	10x7	12 months
3502.19.00 (Just Egg Whites)							
0408.19.00 (Just Egg Yolks)							



We are Halal-Certified

The halal certificate issued by the Federation of Muslim Associations in Brazil – FAMBRAS certifies that Avine's production process respects the principles of Islam, in addition to complying with the strict quality standard required by the rules of the Islamic Laws.



IT'S MORE THAN EGGS,
IT'S AVINE!

Contact us:

export@avinealimentos.com | avinealimentos.com

